
Blue Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7

Tosolini Edy (03/2034) 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 10 4 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 1

Del Negro Dario (03/2033) 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 7 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Silvano (03/2028) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 0

Coceancigh Marco (03/2066) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frau Mario 03/746 48 81 1,69

Tosolini Edy 03/2034 46 52 1,13

Del Negro Dario 03/2033 40 45 1,12

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 24 23 0,96

Costantini Silvano 03/2028 28 10 0,36

Coceancigh Marco 03/2066 6 2 0,33

Bo'Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marseu Stefano (03/1353) 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 6

Rigotti Massimo (03/1317) 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Montagner Dario (03/1775) 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 11 1 3 4 11 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuk Franjo (03/673) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 1 0

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 7

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 1 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benvenuto Massimo (03/779) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marseu Stefano 03/1353 40 97 2,42

Rigotti Massimo 03/1317 22 51 2,32

Montagner Dario 03/1775 28 48 1,71

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 19 40 2,11

Vuk Franjo 03/673 12 29 2,42

Geppert  Denis 03/947 17 26 1,53

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 18 24 1,33

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 11 16 1,45

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 14 10 0,71

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 8 6 0,75

Benvenuto Massimo 03/779 3 2 0,67

Cani Sciolti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tomasino Dario (03/1577) 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 3 7 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 12 0 0 3 6 2 6 0 0 1 3

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Farra Andrea (03/945) 4 12 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 2 5 2 6 4 11 1 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6

Selva Andrea (03/349) 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 2 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5

Rupil Gianni (03/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 5

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomasino Dario 03/1577 31 83 2,68

Framboas Marco 03/1080 28 72 2,57

Farra Andrea 03/945 28 68 2,43

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 28 59 2,11

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 19 48 2,53

Selva Andrea 03/349 23 45 1,96

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 22 42 1,91

Rupil Gianni 03/350 10 15 1,50

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 3 2 0,67



Exclusive Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 0 0 3 3 4 11 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 10

Azzalini Stefano (03/565) 0 0 1 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 3 8 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10

Saccavino Maurizio (03/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 7

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 2

Schiff Alessandro (03/1487) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 1

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Saiu Luca (03/1041) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 47 84 1,79

Azzalini Stefano 03/565 36 76 2,11

Saccavino Maurizio 03/051 23 53 2,30

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 26 44 1,69

Pez Davide 03/1939 26 42 1,62

Schiff Alessandro 03/1487 12 22 1,83

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 14 16 1,14

Saiu Luca 03/1041 8 13 1,62

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 4 1 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 8 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 6 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 4 1 1 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 4 0 0

Degano Denis (03/1726) 4 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 26 36 1,38

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 32 36 1,12

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 43 35 0,81

Marini Sara 03/1141 36 33 0,92

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 29 20 0,69

Degano Denis 03/1726 22 15 0,68

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 2

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 1 3 0 0 4 10 1 3 4 4 1 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 1

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 3 2 0 0 4 7 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 5

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 30 49 1,63

Targato Davide 03/1568 32 49 1,53

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 29 34 1,17

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 25 29 1,16

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 26 28 1,08

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 17 20 1,18

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 23 15 0,65

Platania Maurizio 03/995 10 4 0,40



The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 8 3 2 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 5 4 7 2 1

Fava Ivano (03/1532) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 2

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4 2 3

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 1 2 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inversi Diego 03/1622 32 57 1,78

Fava Ivano 03/1532 29 48 1,66

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 29 40 1,38

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 22 31 1,41

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 19 25 1,32

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 15 17 1,13

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 11 16 1,45

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 15 15 1,00

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 10 12 1,20

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 10 5 0,50


